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Women / 9 / Jr A3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anuka Gomboluudev464
WOGA

9.450 9.575 9.7509.350 38.125
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Ocasio476
WOGA

9.575 9.000 9.4509.625 37.650
1 9 1 2T 2 

2 

Mary Claire Gillis237
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.425 9.625 9.4258.875 37.350
3 1T 5 4 3 

3 

Leah Gerwing463
WOGA

9.375 9.625 9.2258.375 36.600
4 1T 10 6 4 

4 

Fin Prasse257
U.S. Gold

9.100 9.100 9.1258.650 35.975
6 7 6T 7 5 

5 

Kylie Hampton414
Capital Cedar Park

9.050 9.175 9.3008.425 35.950
7 6 8 5 6 

6 

Zora Quentin479
WOGA

8.800 8.625 9.0009.475 35.900
9 10 2 8 7 

7 

Summer Terrill305
DGA

9.300 9.075 8.3758.950 35.700
5 8 4 10 8 

8 

Jenna Mathews450
Kurt Thomas

8.400 9.400 9.4508.400 35.650
10 4 9 2T 9 

9 

Camille Adams161
Aerial Athletics

8.875 9.325 8.4758.650 35.325
8 5 6T 9 10 

10 
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